
INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 
      Date          Week-Day     Name of post                                   Candidates 

05-03-2018 Monday Child Marriage Prevention  Officer cum District Social 
Defence Officer, Class-II,Advt. No. 56/2016-17, Posts : 
11, Candidates : 43, Branch : R-4, Time : 11-00 A.M. 

 
14 

06-03-2018 Tuesday ------Do----- 14 

07-03-2018 Wednesday ------Do----- 15 

 
09-03-2018 Friday Administrative Officer, (Directorate of Animal 

Husbandry), , Class-I,Advt. No. 15/2016-17, Posts : 02, 
Candidates : 08, Branch : R-6, Time : 11-00 A.M. 

 
08 

 
19-03-2018 Monday Social Welfare Officer,  (Directorate of Scheduled 

Caste Welfare),  Class-II,Advt. No. 36/2016-17, Posts : 
09, Candidates : 38, Branch : R-4, Time : 11-00 A.M.            

19 

20-03-2018 Tuesday --do--                           19 

 
20-03-2018 Tuesday Assistant Professor, Microbiology, Class-II, 

Government  Arts, Science and Commerce Colleges, 
Advt. No. 85/2016-17, Posts : 05, Candidates : 21, 
Branch : R-7, Time : 11-00  

 
21 

 
02-04-2018 Monday Assistant Professor, Chemistry, Class-II, Government 

Arts, Science and Commerce Colleges, Advt. No. 
84/2016-17, Posts : 44, Candidates : 101, Branch : R-7,  
11-00 A.M. 

 
15 

03-04-2018 Tuesday --do-- 15 
04-04-2018 Wednesday 15
05-04-2018 Thursday  15 
06-04-2018 Friday  15 
09-04-2018 Monday  15 
10-04-2018 Tuesday  11 

 
16-04-2018 Friday Superintendent of Fishries, Class-II, Advt. No. 

30/2016-17, Posts : 10, Candidates : 40, Branch : R-6, 
Time : 11-00  

 
20 

17-04-2018 Saturday --do-- 20 

 
         sd/- 
I/C. P.S. to Chairman 
   20/02/2018 

 


